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川上陽立（出雲二中）

男子シングルス

引野一真 (湖南中）

山本健澳 (大東中）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

澤田一心（松徳中）

高橋英治 (松江一中）

福間優貴 (大東中）

岩田拓輝 (海潮中）

長瀬遼 (東出雲中）

高田夏月 (出雲二中）

小松原紘大 (松徳中）

梶谷啓太 (向陽中）

竹下日葵 (大田二中）

妹尾知紀 (松徳中）

園村晴 (大東中）

藤田大貴 (八雲中）

岩田篤 (大東中）

神田千佳良 (河南中）

岡﨑恒次朗 (松徳中）

川上陽立 (出雲二中）

松本嵩哉 (海潮中）

磯﨑久太朗 (松徳中）

平田蓮 (桜江中）

塩野桜晟 (松徳中）

田中悠翔 (平田中）

川合俊平 (湖南中）

石飛陽 (大東中）

高見忠治 (河南中）

槇野翔琉 (松徳中）

荒砂理貴 (大東中）

西村純一 (湖南中）

森山脩 (大東中）

舟木汰志 (東出雲中）

江戸泰雅 (出雲二中）

澤田一心 (松徳中）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15-11
15- 8

15- 6
15- 4

15-11
15-12

15- 4
15- 4

15- 4
15- 2

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 4
15- 3

15-13
15- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 3
15- 8

15- 4
15- 5

14-16
15-12
15-11

15- 1
15- 2

21- 3
21- 0

21-10
21-11

21-12
21-11

21- 6
21- 5

21-16
21-18

21-10
21-17

21-11
21-17

21- 5
21- 6

21- 8
21-13

21-19
21-12

21-15
21- 4

岡﨑恒次朗 (松徳中）

川上陽立 (出雲二中）

21-14
18-21
21-13

21-12
21-19

12-21
21-16
21-14

26-24
21-13

順位決定戦

21-10
21-12


